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SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE

Academic Year: 2023-24
STAKEHOLDER FEEDBACK REPORT

Stakeholders feedback was obtained through google forms at the end of academic year with an
extensive range of questions on attendance, self-evaluation of their performance, teaching techniques
and ambience centric queires for students. Stakeholders were also to comment on teaching methods,
understanding of concept, learning value and use of ICT in teaching — learning process. The number of
respondents from each class was chosen and confidentiality of student identity was maintained strictly.
All faculty members were to share the feedback. All the recent graduated Alumni and internship
employers were connected for the required feedback.

SCOA follows a students centric teaching learning system, hence this feedback was taken into
consideration in improving the quality of teaching, satisfaction of students and their views on co-
curricular activities, implementation. A suggestion was also collected in order to improve the academic
interest within student.

Student feedback Analysis: 70-80 % students agreed that ambience of college is good but
technological advancement and practical knowledge is to be more focused. Students requested for
regular maintenance and cleanliness along with more hands —on Exercises.

Utilization: Responses indicated in increase of practical knowledge, additional to the increase in site
visit there is increase in hands-on activities /workshops. Regular Cleanliness and maintanance of
classrooms requested by students, instructions to follow the guidelines of cleanliness was issued.

Faculty feedback Analysis: 90% of teacher are agreed that college ambience is good, agreed with
students’ attentiveness, overall teaching methods and system of an institute. 20-30% teachers agreed
that there are some improvements needed with respect to the infrastructure of college so that they can
deliver better to institute and to the students.

Utilization: The digital infrastructure was maintained where necessary, Necessary arrangments are
made for improvement and upgradation of Wifi system.

Employers feedback Analysis: 90 — 95 % of employers agreed that students from SCOA have a good
design sense and understating, technical knowledge, communication skills, time management skills and
team work spirits.

Alumni feedback: 40-50 % students agreed that system of college is good and nurturing the
development. Many have suggested to include the future technology and use of Artificial Intelligence in
education system.

Utilization: Employers and Alumni are satisfied with curriculum delivery and conduct of academics.
Following the suggestions for use of upgraded technology in teaching, new value-added course will be
introduced soon.
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SCOA - First year Students feedback

36 responses

Publish analytics
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Email id

36 responses
ankitrajotiyaO5@ gmail.com
sudarshaningle1002@gmail.com
vaidehimuley2004@gmail.com
Chiragrokade9594@gmail.com
mayurikhade2004@gmail.com
shreyakurne002@gmail.com
nareshgutte787@gmail.com
gauravtidke156@gmail.com
anshthakre2311@gmail.com
yashy5162@gmail.com
Kambleayush2005@gmail.com
kajalsawant491@gmail.com
pbmore6@gmail.com
shrutimhalas02@gmail.com
2004vaishnavipatil@gmail.com
tanishglondhe9@gmail.com
akankshadeshmukh068@gmail.com
Swamijiyal9@gmail.com
muleyvaidehi2004@gmail.com

Shreyakurne002@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16gIPMnQT4E0JxtuwG48l0xf67zF TtDpQzee-Um79rPl/viewanalytics 2/9
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rutikajoshi2005@gmail.com

Shraddhaspawale@gmail.com

varunverma4115@gmail.com

janvimalkhede07@gmail.com

shrutipsuryawanshi2025@gamil.com

shrutidivekar21@gmail.com

ankitrajotiyaO5@gmail.com

anujbhise16@gmail.com

prathamnarwaiye@gmail.com

Kaushtubhlondhe@gmail.com

Yashrajrganesh8@gmail.com

Shrawaniwagh9@gmail.com

waghmarechaitanya93@gmail.com

dhanrajsapkal1975@gmail.com

manaswi0501@gmail.com

sudarshaningle36@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16gIPMnQT4E0JxtuwG48l0xf67zF TtDpQzee-Um79rPl/viewanalytics 3/9
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Division ;

36 responses

SCOA - First year Students feedback

10 copy

My academic performance in following subjects was: I_D Copy

Basic Design/Architectural Design

36 responses

Building Construction and Materials

36 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

I8 Copy

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16gIPMnQT4E0JxtuwG48l0xf67zF TtDpQzee-Um79rPI/viewanalytics 4/9
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Architectural Graphics and Drawing

36 responses

Theory Of Structures

36 responses

My overall attendance in classes was

36 responses

SCOA - First year Students feedback

10 copy

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

10 copy

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

I8 Copy

@ Above 80%
® 60-80%
@ 40-60%
@ 20-40%
@ below 20%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16gIPMnQT4E0JxtuwG48l0xf67zF TtDpQzee-Um79rPl/viewanalytics 5/9
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Was able to relate to teaching methods and understand the concept
taught in the classroom/ studio

36 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Learning value:
Teaching method is helpful in understanding of concept, analytical

abilities, widening of knowledge, drafting and communication skills etc.

36 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The use of ICT in the teaching-learning process enhanced / made
learning more understandable

36 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16gIPMnQT4E0JxtuwG48l0xf67zF TtDpQzee-Um79rPl/viewanalytics

10 copy

10 copy

I8 copy

6/9



8/28/24, 3:44 PM SCOA - First year Students feedback

Ambience of following spaces are favourable for learning experience. I8 Copy

Classroom/ AV rooms

36 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Studio I8 copy

36 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Library I8 copy

36 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16gIPMnQT4E0JxtuwG48l0xf67zF TtDpQzee-Um79rPl/viewanalytics 7/9
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Computer labs 10 copy

36 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

My suggestion(s) for enhancing our learning experience and ambience of I_D Copy
the institution

19 responses

6
5 (26.3%)
4
2 (10.5%)
1(5.3%) 1 (5.3%1 (5.3%1 (5.3%) 1 (5.3% (5.3%1 (5.3%1 (5.3%1) (5.3%!1 (5.3% (5.3%1 (5.3%
0
Give extention for submi...  Improvement of teaching Teach properly and...
Good experience No Suggestions
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Google Forms
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SCOA - Second year Students feedback

102 responses

Publish analytics
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Email id

102 responses
ankitmewada1210@gmail.com
gauriyende4@gmail.com
siddhesh382004@gmail.com
aaryataralgatti311211@gmail.com
hrnilegaonkar@gmail.com
khushalO4patel@gmail.com
tusharpitale2004@gmail.com
avmandaokar@gmail.com
anaghapurandare5@gmail.com
aarohinimbargi0219@gmail.com
ishanale29@gmail.com
omkarraskar2004@gmail.com
samruddhisabale894@gmail.com
prernaghotekar2004@gmail.com
niharikas.negi@gmail.com
gunjalsamiksha17161@gmail.com
anushkavdeshmukh16@gamil.com
bajadkhushi2003@gmail.com
Navinyabhagwat2004@gmail.com

Bhamrerahul13@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI8 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics 2/1
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aryakhot7904@gamil.com

ashwinhulawale9191@gmail.com

ishabhujbal04@gmail.com

shivamdarekar09@gmail.com

harshchandorikar28@gmail.com

radhadeshmukh78@gmail.com

bhutadasejal4@gmail.com

rajeshdahale68@gmail.com

Sakhibhusa@gmail.com

bagulaayush516@gmail.com

rutu041104@gmail.com

lonkarsiddhi1@gmail.com

katariyanamrata069@gmail.com

tanushreejee1@gmail.com

smoin914@gmail.com

khamkartanmayO0@gmail.com

gaurig0834@gmail.com

pushkar.kate2543@gmail.com

mahadikom9@gmail.com

Pmamdiwar@gmail.com

harshitagautel@gmail.com

amitgaikwad3511@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI8 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics 3/M1
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ukodgir@gmail.com

aditikawade1102@gmail.com

Ritikabhagwat45@gmail.com

aadityadaphal89@gmail.com

tejaswinijangale85@gmail.com

bhiseabhi2419@gmail.com

Shrikant.kumthekar21@gmail.com

khanzodediya@gmail.com

lonkarmadhura53@gmail.com

Kmaithili91@gmail.com

manaskeshatwar15@gmail.com

Shweta.k24.in@gmail.com

prasadjadhav723@gmail.com

Rahuljangid6262@gmail.com

hirugadeshravani@gmail.com

arnavkulkarni034@gmail.com

T11abgking11@gmail.com

siddhasourav3@gmail.com

ankurashejwalkar@gmail.com

rajeshwarisangamnere@gmail.com

varadwedhane17@gmail.com

sakshzite8904@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI8 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics 4/11
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indrajeetsagar305@gmail.com

devashishwadichar@gmail.com

shantanugarad3125@gmail.com

polvaishnavi5@gmail.com

nishamoholkar30@gmail.com

nidhibabre27@gmail.com

Sanikapatne0908@gmail.com

Samrudhipatil2405@gmail.com

Chaitalisurana27@gmail.com

shindeyuvi04@gmail.com

chivateshreya48@gmail.com

srushtighuge22@gmail.com

rahulramteke2612@gmail.com

shrikantnarwade21@gmail.com

vishakhatolambe28@gmail.com

neharpawar0338@gmail.com

akshadapawar4503@gmail.com

rakhirathod2004@gmail.com

Sahilraut0209@gmail.com

samrudhipatil2405@gmail.com

bhamrerahul13@gmail.com

pranjalideshpande85@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI8 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics 5111
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priyankaborulkar@gmail.com

Division : |0 copy

102 responses

®A
[ N
@c
@D

My academic performance in following subjects was: I_D Copy

Architectural Design

102 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

Building Construction and Materials I_D Copy

102 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI8 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics 6/11
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Building Services

102 responses

Theory Of Structure

102 responses

My overall attendance in classes was

102 responses

SCOA - Second year Students feedback

10 copy

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

10 copy

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

I8 Copy

@ Above 80%
@® 60-80%
@ 40-60%
@ 20-40%
@ below 20%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI8 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics 7M1
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Was able to relate to teaching methods and understand the concept

taught in the classroom/ studio

102 responses

Learning value:

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Teaching method is helpful in understanding of concept, analytical

abilities, widening of knowledge, drafting and communication skills etc.

102 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The use of ICT in the teaching-learning process enhanced / made

learning more understandable

102 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI8 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics

10 copy

IO copy

I8 copy

8/11
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Ambience of following spaces are favourable for learning experience.

SCOA - Second year Students feedback

Classroom/ AV rooms

102 responses

Studio

102 responses

Library

102 responses

&s

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI8 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics

10 copy

10 copy

I8 copy

9/11
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Computer labs 10 copy

102 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

My suggestion(s) for enhancing our learning experience and ambience of |_|:| Copy
the institution

28 responses

3 (10!.7%)

1 (3.4%3.6%)1| (3.573:193.513:493.4(31 9313 (3.1(3:1(3.6%)| (313 (31311 (3.6%)]1| (3.1:(3.69

0
College shou... Improveifav... Its betterif1... Nice Provide locke... Very nice

Good In studio ther... More practic... Nothing Renovation o... th...

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI8 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics 10/11
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1298PI18 Asxsu1E3iWSfAAkpGMLfd_ggAFmMOTroQx6_TA/viewanalytics 11/11
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SCOA - Third year Students feedback

88 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 1/13
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Email id

88 responses
Siddhinehere2002@gmail.com
shreyakuntewar02@gmail.com
geetanjaligund96@gmail.com
shireenaga3105@gmail.com
aryashinde352003@gmail.com
mansi.shinde1017@gmail.com
dipalivs4952@gmail.com
kamakshasoni2029@gmail.com
kundanrale144@gmail.com
pawarchinmayee3314@gmail.com
yg1982002@gmail.com
shreyasalekar0307@gmail.com
Minushka009@gmail.com
chouhanshalini66@gmail.com
Rutujabahirwade@gmail.com
pskonge2020@gmail.com
20narkhedemadhura03@gmail.com
sahilchougule21@gmail.com
rautsankarshan@gmail.com

yashashreegawali23@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 2/13
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nisarghajare1@gmail.com

jatind619@gmail.com

tanujamirashi959@gmail.com

krushnadawkar472@gmail.com

artistvsdeshpande285@gmail.com

priyankabobade773@gmail.com

mehtaharshita805@gmail.com

saurabhgund21@gmail.com

Ishakulkarni.2003@gmail.com

11bsharagona@gmail.com

prathmeshgargate@gmail.com

rutujamkharkar282@gmail.com

Priyanka.2828p@gmail.com

bhaktiatigre@gmail.com

gehlotjyoti22@gmail.com

prernakshirsagar2204@gmail.com

kothaleruchit07@gmail.com

kuteyugandhar@gmail.com

mileshhiramanpawar@gmail.com

ruchita.6460@gmail.com

Sayalig1802@gmail.com

Kuteyugandhar@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 3/13
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saranggosavil69@gmail.com

ruchita.6460@gmail.com

omkarjkulkarni.2208@gmail.com

jayantpatil2103@gmail.com

Pratikraut9822@gmail.com

pawar1020prathamesh@gmail.com

viveklad1105@gmail.com

sidvk1320@gmail.com

rupali8443@gmail.com

Sahilchougulescoa@gmail.com

badadeanushka127@gmail.com

devkarraj71@gmail.com

shreya.ahire27@gmail.com

gawadesonali0211@gmail.com

omapawar29@gmail.com

siyadugad15@gmail.com

bhaktibhusa@gmail.com

tanishqrc07@gmail.com

a01snehaladsul@gmail.com

apurvaanvekar32@gmail.com

ajinkyagend@gmail.com

sujalshilimkar@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 4/13
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vaishnavib1120@gmail.com
dipakthorat7262@Gmail.com
Priyanka.p2828@gmail.com
Waghmaredmrudula@gmail.con
sahilyraykar@gmail.com
ranalkarshruti90@gmail.com
siddhisarage19gmail.com
akashawate60@gmail.com
sayalirenuse08@gmail.com
mansivaidya198@gmail.com

kahanetanishq96@gmail.com

Division : 10 copy

88 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 5/13
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My academic performance in following subjects was: I_D Copy

Architectural Design

88 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

B

Building Construction and Materials I_D Copy

88 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

Working Drawing I8 copy

88 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 6/13
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Landscape Architecture

88 responses

Theory Of Structure

88 responses

My overall attendance in classes was

88 responses

SCOA - Third year Students feedback

10 copy

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

10 copy

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

I8 Copy

@ Above 80%
® 60-80%
@ 40-60%
@ 20-40%
@ below 20%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 7113
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Was able to relate to teaching methods and understand the concept
taught in the classroom/ studio

88 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Learning value:
Teaching method is helpful in understanding of concept, analytical

abilities, widening of knowledge, drafting and communication skills etc.

88 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The use of ICT in the teaching-learning process enhanced / made
learning more understandable

88 responses

@ Strongly agree
38.6% ® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics

10 copy

10 copy

I8 copy

8/13
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Ambience of following spaces are favourable for learning experience. I8 Copy

Classroom/ AV rooms

88 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Studio I8 copy

88 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Library I8 copy

88 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 9/13
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Computer labs 10 copy

88 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 10/13
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My suggestion(s) for enhancing our learning experience and ambience of the
institution

18 responses

More site visits and handson experience

Technical equipments such as projectors(AV), WiFi are way too old and provide poor output.
These equipments must be replaced with new ones ASAP.

No natural light in studio
Above expectations
Partiality

Partiality should be avoided

good

It is good and it meets the expectations. But can improve on the interiors.
Nothing
No suggestions

Want better furniture in studio

Na
1.)Can arrange more number of guest lectures.
More number of site visits for practical learning shall be arranged

Thankyou

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 11/13
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Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b1Mj7UIDU7dCQHxCThIFQK-ibhru2r87Gzr18FiGOEO/viewanalytics 12/13
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SCOA - Fourth year Students feedback

114 responses

Publish analytics
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Email id

114 responses
shantanu.s.k.30@gmail.com
Yashswagh@gmail.com
sameekshagodse@gmail.com
shreyassonawane007@gmail.com
sarasbhakare@gmail.com
adityaapangul162@gmail.com
jyotsanasah88@gmail.com
shashankchaudhary0099@gmail.com
omphawade01@gmail.com
mahajanshruti024@gmail.com
2.poojashirse.1T@gmail.com
anujalahe26@gmail.com
sayali.kangane2003@gmail.com
agarwalraghav13301@gmail.com
psw992326@gmail.com
siddharthpawar790@gmail.com
darpanjain108@gmail.com
goreayush2002@gmail.com
janhaviingale48@gamil.com

swaralikurapatti19@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lJIrZxxrrlODtDeUPxQbMxHkZceeNDY0oZwZWKZYnl/viewanalytics 2/12
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tanvihiralikar@gmail.com

tanishkakadam1@gmail.com

pradhyumnagore44@gmail.com

Nilendragundalwar24@gmail.com

gajanankhandare700@gmail.com

prathameshghare465@gmail.com

ansab.khan2001@gmail.com

darekarkunal143@gmail.com

shritej.koli@gmail.com

kalyani.751Ta@gmail.com

Kankpurva2002@gmail.com

Utkarshabhosale00815@gmail.com

dikshikadasari789@gmail.com

mansasamal7@gmail.com

dishaawankhade3@gmail.com

darakshweta94@gmail.com

gaikwadkaushal9370@gmail.com

Archipatel0706@gmail.com

dhanashreechaware03@gmail.com

Mitalichaudhari57@gmail.com

harshadaghadge50@gmail.com

kulyetushar@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lJIrZxxrrlODtDeUPxQbMxHkZceeNDY0oZwZWKZYnl/viewanalytics 3/12



8/28/24, 3:48 PM SCOA - Fourth year Students feedback

faisalsfO0O0@gmail.com

Siddhisachinmahale@gmail.com

m.riyavikas@gmail.com

akankshakudale1310@gmail.com

sanikabagal1712@gmail.com

sakshikulkarni81467@gmail.com

Kadamvipul36@gamil.com

omkarhagawane1234@gmail.com

Avanibhawani098@gmail.com

shubhamirwadkar2001@gmail.com

kavyadcruz2003@gmail.com

pranitadiwadkar@gmail.com

gajeakashO@gmail.com

rokadeyogini@gmail.com

sakshinded23@gmail.com

sameershirsikar8@gmail.com

gshende021@gmail.com

adeshthange1133@gmail.com

omkarshinde72002@gmail.com

proms3132@gmail.com

rrraghavagarwal13301@gmail.com

veenatekale@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lJIrZxxrrlODtDeUPxQbMxHkZceeNDY0oZwZWKZYnl/viewanalytics 4/12
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srushsargar@gmail.com

prathameshmane2806@gmail.com

sarthak3102shah@gmail.com

tanyadhawale@gmail.com

aniketupadhye2002@gmail.com

Yadnya152@gmail.com

satrasprasadsp14@gmail.com

kopaljain1929@gmail.com

abhijeetphalake1512@gmail.com

gauravsawan123@gmail.com

yashsawant774@gmail.com

sawantmahableshwar@gmail.com

jagtapshruti2843@gmail.com

dishamkamble27@gmail.com

divyabacche2002@gmail.com

ajinkyadhorake7620@gmail.com

Mitalichaudhari57@gmail.com

sejalambalkar6@gmail.com

nupurdethe@gmail.com

praeral9@gmail.com

sidumahi07@gmail.com

manvi.solanki3@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lJIrZxxrrlODtDeUPxQbMxHkZceeNDY0oZwZWKZYnl/viewanalytics 5/12
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shrutilad011@gmail.com
harshikamuthal6@gmail.com
anushkaparekh2002@gmail.com
trushnanandedkar@gmail.com
Saumya1l5patel@gmail.com
prathampgaikwad177@gmail.com
ashrafmujawar111@gmail.com
lekhavyas0108@gmail.com
Shantanuparjane@gmail.com
pachgadevaishnavi@gmail.com
ozakumkum@gmail.com
bhide.durga1212@gmail.com
Pradnyeshdarvatkar@gmail.com

lodheyojana41@gmail.com

3 more responses are hidden

Division : |_|:| Copy

oA
@B
24.6% @c
@D

114 responses

“ 24.6%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lJIrZxxrrlODtDeUPxQbMxHkZceeNDY0oZwZWKZYnl/viewanalytics 6/12
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My academic performance in following subjects was: I_D Copy

Architectural Design

114 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

Advance Building Construction and Services I_D Copy

114 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

[ 4

Research In Architecture LD Copy

114 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lJIrZxxrrlODtDeUPxQbMxHkZceeNDY0oZwZWKZYnl/viewanalytics 712
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Urban studies 10 copy

114 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

My overall attendance in classes was I_D Copy

114 responses

@ Above 80%
® 60-80%
@ 40-60%
©® 20-40%
@ below 20%

Was able to relate to teaching methods and understand the concept I_D Copy
taught in the classroom/ studio

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lJIrZxxrrlODtDeUPxQbMxHkZceeNDY0oZwZWKZYnl/viewanalytics 8/12

114 responses
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Learning value:
Teaching method is helpful in understanding of concept, analytical

abilities, widening of knowledge, drafting and communication skills etc.

114 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The use of ICT in the teaching-learning process enhanced / made
learning more understandable

114 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Ambience of following spaces are favourable for learning experience.

Classroom/ AV rooms

114 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lJIrZxxrrlODtDeUPxQbMxHkZceeNDY0oZwZWKZYnl/viewanalytics

10 copy

I8 copy

IO copy
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Studio |_|:| Copy

114 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Library I8 copy

114 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Computer labs I8 copy

114 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lJIrZxxrrlODtDeUPxQbMxHkZceeNDY0oZwZWKZYnl/viewanalytics 10/12



8/28/24, 3:48 PM SCOA - Fourth year Students feedback

My suggestion(s) for enhancing our learning experience and ambience of I_D Copy

the institution

41 responses

15
11 (26.8%)

10

5

3 (7.3%)
2 (4. X

9%) 2 (4.9%
MMENER1(21(2:4%1] (214(2112UERUEUEHUEHUERNARI2A%T (214(214(214(214(214(214(2:4¢

- Everything is good ! Improve light and... None To change the d...
College time Great NA Overall progressrr...

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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SCOA - Fifth year Students feedback

75 responses

Publish analytics
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Email id

75 responses
maneaishwaryal4@gmail.com
nikhilborude057@gmail.com
Sakshiuttam21@gmail.com
shwetabelapurkar005@gmail.com
pratikshabagal5@gmail.com
rahulbandgar571@gmail.com
abhishek52082@gmail.com
audichyaankit5296@gmail.com
abhiarijit1@gmail.com
manaswitopale1@gmail.com
aniketbole185@gmail.com
arihantlodhal6@gmail.com
dakshayanichanna2019@gmail.com
aditibhalekar10@gmail.com
omwanjale2001@Gmail.com
Jshreyas500@gmail.com
sakshikadam617@gmail.com
anjaliangadi2814@gmail.com
mayurideshmukh2001@gmail.com

Ghogareritika@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L1viFadtzzdASuFBIOreKehYQveSGJ3McOxJW_JX8MM/viewanalytics 2/9
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janhaviyerawar@gmail.com

iamshrutipandey323@gmail.com

tanushrikundu23@gmail.com

292agrawal@gmail.com

kshitijamahale7@gmail.com

hagawaneharshal@gmail.com

nimitaghodekar3663@gmail.com

baravkarpranjal25@gmail.com

kanchangore123@gmail.com

Kdipali2001@gmail.com

kunalpatnil0@gmail.com

Ruchakasar2003@gmail.com

surateprajakta@gmail.co

anushkarahude@gmail.com

Advait0706@gmail.com

kunalpt1215@gmail.com

rta2s3h2mo0i01@gmail.com

nupurkhote123@gmail.com

akankshalonkar5@gmail.com

kalaskarsameer9@gmail.com

rushirajpure07@gmail.com

sakshiholkar2801@gmail.gom

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L1viFadtzzdASuFBIOreKehYQveSGJ3McOxJW_JX8MM/viewanalytics 3/9
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shriniwaspatil20@gmail.com

shraddhapotdar1512@gmail.com

prachitipargaonkar@gmail.com

sakshitakawale1808@gmail.com

rathodanup111@gmail.com

purushottammusmade07@gmail.com

rohitbobade500@gmail.com

shwetajagtap333@gmail.com

ishabora2207@gmail.com

bharatsmahajan9966@gmail.com

ingalesahil07@gmail.com

Aishapatil1414@gmail.com

omathapati7@gmail.com

prathamesh4611@gmail.com

sanjana.u2081@gmail.com

Kedargaikwad9325@gmail.com

akankshadeore5@gmail.com

Anwaya9008@gmail.com

dakshchanna2019@gamail.com

Jdchavanad@gmail.com

apurvasathe10@gmail.com

tanyajain596@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L1viFadtzzdA9uFBIOreKehYQveSGJ3McOxJW_JX8MM/viewanalytics 4/9
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3172rashmipatil@gmail.com

Division : 10 copy

75 responses

oA
1 ®B
@c
@D
My academic performance in following subjects was: I_D Copy

Architectural Design Project

75 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

8

Elective I_D Copy

75 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L1viFadtzzdA9uFBIOreKehYQveSGJ3McOxJW_JX8MM/viewanalytics 5/9
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My overall attendance in classes was I_D Copy

75 responses

@ Above 80%
@ 60-80%
@ 40-60%
® 20-40%
@ below 20%

Was able to relate to teaching methods and understand the concept I_D Copy
taught in the classroom/ studio

75 responses

@ Strongly agree
@® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Learning value: I8 copy
Teaching method is helpful in understanding of concept, analytical
abilities, widening of knowledge, drafting and communication skills etc.

75 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L1viFadtzzdASuFBIOreKehYQveSGJ3McOxJW_JX8MM/viewanalytics 6/9
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The use of ICT in the teaching-learning process enhanced / made

learning more understandable

75 responses

Ambience of following spaces are favourable for learning experience.

Classroom/ AV rooms

\ &

75 responses

Studio

75 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L1viFadtzzdASuFBIOreKehYQveSGJ3McOxJW_JX8MM/viewanalytics

10 copy

10 copy

I8 copy
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Library I8 copy

75 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Computer labs 10 copy

75 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

My suggestion(s) for enhancing our learning experience and ambience of I_D Copy
the institution

18 responses

3
3 (16¥,%)

2
1 (5.6%1) (5.6%1 (5.6%1 (5.6%! (5.6%1 (5.6%1 (5.6%) (5.6%1 (5.6%1) (5.6%1 (5.6%

1

0
- Better communication a... More focus on academic... Take out student fo...

Everything is good in ins... Nope.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

74
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SCOA - Teachers teedback

52 responses

Publish analytics
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Email id

52 responses
priyachitale@sinhgad.edu
namratakhatod.scoa@sinhgad.edu
ankoorsakhare.scoa@sinhgad.edu
Manasikhope.scoa@sinhgad.edu
renukadeolankar.scoa@sinhgad.edu
manalichandan.scoa@sinhgad.edu
ankoorpatil.scoa@sinhgad.edu
Chaitralideshpande.scoa@sinhgad.edu
vishakhasg@gmail.com
indrayanidasare.scoa@sinhgad.edu
meghagaikwad.scoa@sinhgad.edu
rutuja.pawale.scoa@sinhgad.edu
shantanugaikwad.scoa@gmail.com
tejaswinijangale.scoa@sinhgad.edu
saajanmehta.scoa@sinhgad.edu
priyankachavan.scoa@sinhgad.edu
jyot_mish@yahoo.co.in
akshaypipada.scoa@sinhgad.edu
sarikathakoor.scoa@sinhgad.edu

Leenamutha@sinhgad.edu /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10k-QSI2XXgskw4qCkeOcBjxNMuhrGDVXg8bgY0xKSg4/viewanalytics 2/13
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namrataranaware.scoa@sinhgad.edu

venyela yemul.scoa@sinhgad.edu

vaishnavigawande.scoa@sinhgad

hemantborane.scoa@sinhgad.edu

nehakapse.scoa@sinhgad.edu

priyankapurohit.scoa@sinhgad.edu

agraweekodam.scoa@sinhgad.edu

swapnaliladpatil.scoa@sinhgad.edu

charutasonparote.scoa@sinhgad.edu

jasmeetkaurjite.scoa@sinhgad.edu

neerajnijampurkar.scoa@sinhgad.edu

mayurimore.scoa@sinhgad.edu

anujainamdar@sinhgad.edu

avanitopkar.scoa@sinhgad.edu

gurudeepchikhalkar.scoa@sinhgad.edu

rupaliborhade.scoa@sinhgad.edu

Vrushalidhamne.scoa@sinhgad.edu

kalpanahadap@sinhgad.edu

kirtipawar.scoa@sinhgad.edu

asmitakale.scoa@sinhgad.edu

tejasjoshi.scoa@sinhgad.edu

niketapatil.scoa@sinhgad.edu

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10k-QSI2XXgskw4qCkeOcBjxNMuhrGDVXg8bgY0xKSg4/viewanalytics 3/13
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muktapandit.scoa@sinhgad.edu

pritidhanwat@sinhgad.edu

snehamote.scoa@sinhgad.edu

natashasenapati.scoa@sinhgad.edu

rohitlabhshetwar.scoa@sinhgad.edu

dakshyanishete@sinhgad.edu

pranotilad@sinhgad.edu

harshadavazarkar.scoa@sinhgd.edu

sejal.desarda.scoa@sinhgad.edu

SCOA - Teachers feedback

| taught following subjects in current academic year - First year

21 responses

HOAC |

BD

BCM-I

TOS-I

AGD-I

CS
WORKSHOP-I
HOAC Il

AD-I|

BCM-II

TOS-II

AGD-II

FOA
WORKSHOP - Il

1 (4.8%)

3 (14.3%)
2 (9.5%)
2 (9.5%)
3 (14.3%)
3 (14.3%)
2 (9.5%)
2 (9.5%)
3 (14.3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10k-QSI2XXgskw4qCkeOcBjxNMuhrGDVXg8bgY0xKSg4/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

5 (23.8%
5 (23.8%
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| taught following subjects in current academic year - Second year

39 responses

HOAC Il

AD-II

BCM-II

TOSAI

CADG

BS-I
CLIMATOLOGY
HOAC IV
AD-III

BCM-IV
TOS-IV
ENVIROMENTAL SCIEN...
BS-II

SSA

0

SCOA - Teachers feedback

| taught following subjects in current academic year - Third year

42 responses

BCMV
AD IV
WD |

TOSV

LA
ELE |
BS Il

BCM VI
ADV
WD I

TOS VI
RIAI
ELE Il
BS IV

3(7.1%)

10 copy
4(10.3%)
12 (30.8%)
7 (17.9%)
4 (10.3%)
10 (25.6%)
5 (12.8%)
4 (10.3%)
8 (20.5%)
12 (30.8%)
10 (25.6%)
4 (10.3%)
8 (20.5%)
6 (15.4%)
8 (20.5%)
5 10 15
IO copy
6 (14.3%)
13 (31%)
6 (14.3%)
4 (9.5%)
6 (14.3%)
7 (16.7%)
6 (14.3%)
6 (14.3%)
11 (26.2%)
10 (23.8%)
10 (23.8%)
9 (21.4%)
5 (11.9%)
5 10 15

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10k-QSI2XXgskw4qCkeOcBjxNMuhrGDVXg8bgY0xKSg4/viewanalytics
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| taught following subjects in current academic year - Fourth year

45 responses

AD-VI
ABCS |
PP I

us |
RIA T
QSE |
SPW |
ELE Il
AD -VII
ABCS I
PROJECT MANAGEM...
usii
QSE Il
SPW I
EIE IV
ELE V
AD -VIII
ABTS |
ABTS I
PP I
Audit Course-RTI

0

| taught following subjects in current academic year - Fifth year

32 responses

ADP

ED

ELE VI

2 (4.4%)
1(2.2%)
1(2.2%)
1(2.2%)
1(2.2%)

3(9.4%)

4 (12.5%)

SCOA - Teachers feedback

10 copy
10 (22.2%)
10 (22.2%)
5 (11.1%)
9 (20%)
8 (17.8%)
(8.9%)
(8.9%)
5 (11.1%)
11 (24.4%)
11 (24.4%)
5 (11.1%)
10 (22.2%)
5 (11.1%)
6 (13.3%)
7 (15.6%)
6 (13.3%)
5 10 15
IO copy
30 (93.89
10 20 30

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10k-QSI2XXgskw4qCkeOcBjxNMuhrGDVXg8bgY0xKSg4/viewanalytics 6/13
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SCOA - Teachers feedback

The academic calendar and lesson-session plan helped in completing |_|:| Copy
syllabus content in time effectively for all subjects taught in both
semesters of last academic year

52 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The theory and studio teaching combination in academic calendar helped I_D Copy
in enhancing the academic performance and learning outcome

52 responses

\

The students in my classes were attentive.

52 responses

)

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

I8 copy

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10k-QSI2XXgskw4qCkeOcBjxNMuhrGDVXg8bgY0xKSg4/viewanalytics 7113
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The implementation of periodic assessment, evaluation and remedial
measures were effective to ensure learning outcomes and improving
academic performance of the students.

52 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Use of college ICT (Information and Communications
Technology)facilities were helpful in upgrading the academic
performance of the studio

52 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The facilities provided for faculty are conducive for academic
development

52 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10k-QSI2XXgskw4qCkeOcBjxNMuhrGDVXg8bgY0xKSg4/viewanalytics

10 copy

10 copy

10 copy
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SCOA - Teachers feedback

Ambience of following spaces are favorable for learning experience.

Classroom/ av rooms

52 responses

Studio

52 responses

Library

52 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10k-QSI2XXgskw4qCkeOcBjxNMuhrGDVXg8bgY0xKSg4/viewanalytics

10 copy

10 copy

I8 Copy
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Computer labs 10 copy

52 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10k-QSI2XXgskw4qCkeOcBjxNMuhrGDVXg8bgY0xKSg4/viewanalytics 10/13
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My suggestion to increase academic performance and ambience of the institution

21 responses

More softboards

Good ambience

Projectors in classroom and desktop for faculties

Regular upkeep of infrastructure and maintaining daily cleanliness
Good Internet/Wifi facility, PC and printers should be provided.
Should arrange lectures for faculty by experts to upgradation

Interdivisional design presentation of toppers may increase there motivation. More
architectural design competition participation outside academics like NASA.

No suggestion

Ground floor light and ventilation to be improved by use of artificial lights and exhausts.
Nothing

No suggestions

No suggestion

Hands on experience and site visits

Improving academic performance and institutional ambience can involve streamlining
administrative tasks.Organizing regular seminars or workshops, and promoting student-faculty
interaction can stimulate intellectual growth and create a vibrant academic environment.

Good sufficient facilities , maybe can be improved over the time as technology keeps getting
upgraded.

Ambience is Well maintained but can be upgrade with smaller changes. For academic
performance more interactive sessions of senior-junior students and hands on workshops can
be arranged.

Some efforts in response mechanism is appreciated in technical support /
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8/28/24, 3:49 PM SCOA - Teachers feedback

Conduct integrated studios

Provision of enough computers in staffroom is need

Need more smart class rooms

1.Spaces should be well ventilated & lighted, and cleaned regularly.2. Develope and increase
students Academic focus.3 Make aware students about regular attendance.
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SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,
PUNE -Employers' Feedback 2023-24

30 responses
Publish analytics

The subjects content and academic input by the college to produce |_|:| Copy
efficient architects was recommendable

30 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

120 days practical training in ninth semester as per academic session is I_D Copy
sufficient training period

30 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral
@ Disagree
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The performance of trainee in my office is I_D Copy

30 responses

@ Significantly above expectations
@ Above expectations
@ Meets expectations
@ Below expectations
@ Significantly below expectations

The student was found effective in following aspects: (can tick more than I_D Copy
one)

30 responses

Design sense and

22 (73.3%
understanding ( 2

Conveying ideas and

13 (43.39
developing rational soluti... ( %)

Technical knowledge

0,
required on field 13 (43.3%)

Understanding issue

0,
related to execution of th... 13 (43.3%)

On site knowledge 11 (36.7%)

0 10 20 30

The student was found effective in following aspects: (can tick more than I8 copy
one)

30 responses

Communication skills 19 (63.3%)

Team work 26 (86.7%)

Professional behawour & 21 (70%)
ethics

Problem solving skills 13 (43.3%)

Time Management 19 (63.3%)

0 10 20 30 ——
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My suggestion to increase learning experiences at the College level I_D Copy
towards developing professional are: (You are requested to elaborate on
your opinion, especially if performance evaluation is low.)

12 responses

1(8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1 (8.3%)

. Emphasisonl... Lack of practi... Should updat... Teaching of Al... They s...
EXPLORE TH... Interactive Le... Nothing Student was f...  The time peri...
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June 2023 Passout Alumni Information
Sheet

23 responses

Publish analytics

Email I8 copy

23 responses

2 (8¥7%) 2 (&%)

’ 0( i D ’ ’10 ’ 0( - 0 ’ ’10 ’ 0( ’10 30/5 0 0 ’ 0( I D
3. dhanashreep aishwaryag411... arkaushal796... jain.jagruti1999... poojawagh327...
Jahnavi pawar  amundada9@... chalmalpranlta... mustafagandhi... valshnavu1617...

Name of the Student I_D Copy

23 responses

2 (87%) 2 (87%)

1 (4.25(4.25(4.02(4.2%(4.14%(4.1%(4. 754 3% (4.5(4.22(4.3%) K1 (4.4%(4.95(4.25(4.1%(4.5(4.42(4.4%(4.39
1

0
ANIKET RAJE... Aniket mundada Jagruti Jain Mustafa Gandhi  Saurabh Paya... Va...
Akshada Chau... Ghaisas ketaki... Janhavi Dham... Pooja Sanjay... = Shubham Wagh
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Registration number/roll number for the exam ? ID Copy

23 responses

6
5(21.7%)
4
2
1 (4.3%)1 (4.3%)1 (4.3%)1 (4.3%)1 (4.3%)1 (4.3%)
0
- 528968 AR24S1212... MIT2023003... Na None
503163 2435437 COE01698 NA No NotA...

Attach RESULT of competitive exams (Less than 1MB)

3 responses

Criterion | - Alumni feedback

The course curriculum of SPPU with combination of theory and studio I8 Copy
was implemented in the college very well.

23 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




Co-curricular activities such as study tours, site visits, hands-on ID Copy
workshop, experts' lectures, jury enhanced my quality of learning
experience.

23 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Physical infrastructure of college is very supportive to my learning |_|:| Copy
experience.

23 responses

@ Strongly agree
@® Agree

@ Neutral
/ @ Disagree
‘ @ Strongly Disagree

Add-on courses conducted in the college helped me in the professional |_|:| Copy

development.
@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree
‘

23 responses




ICT (Information and Communications Technology) facilities in college I8 copy
are very good.

23 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

My education at SCOA has helped in acquiring life skills such as: (can I_D Copy
tick more than one)

23 responses

Communication skills —9 (39.1%)

Team work —13 (56.5%)

Professional behaviour &

T 0,
sthios 11 (47.8%)

Problem solving skills

Personal growth as an

18 (78.39
individual 8 (78.3%)

Time management 6 (26.1%)



My suggestion for revision of syllabus to produce efficient architect (write in words)

23 responses

No

Students should be encouraged to use advanced softwares from 2nd year, rather than
traditional drafting till 3rd year

Good

NA

N/A

Give them Practical knowledge

0

More practical oriented syllabus should be more beneficial

Provide on site knowledge

Practical work

Would help students better if college taught relevant softwares as a course/add it to
curriculum which are according to the industry trends to help them acquire better jobs and get
ahead of their peers.

Introduce advance softwares for modelling and rendering to the students at early stage as that
can help them mold and represent their ideas better, More efforts towards improving Digital
Library can be taken.

More Focused on Professional Practice and industrial Software training.
It is very important to introduce on site knowledge for the budding architects
None

More focus on practical learning, business management and ethics, learning advance
construction method and on site visit, more internship programmes to enhance professional
and technical skill related to architecture and practice.
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